2016 Rice Owls Summer Ball Update

Rice baseball players are staying busy this summer playing in a host of collegiate leagues across the country. Here’s a weekly look at
the Owls’ individual results listed by their respective teams.

July 17, 2016
INTERNATIONAL

Pitcher Team
Glenn Otto Team USA

CAPE COD League
Player Team

Ryan Chandler Falmouth
Tristan Gray Falmouth
Ford Proctor Hyannis

CALIFORNIA Collegiate League
Player Team
Kendall Jefferies  Neptune Beach

Pitcher Team

Zach Esquivel Santa Barbara

Evan Kravetz Neptune Beach
Nick Orewiler Neptune Beach
Brent Schwarz Neptune Beach

TEXAS Collegiate League

Pitcher Team

Willy Amador Brazos Valley
Player Team

Cody Staab The Woodlands

HAMPTONS Collegiate League
Player Team
Rodrigo Duluc North Fork

Pitcher Team
Ben Schragger Shelter Island

G ¥0)

15
18
24

5@

ENIS BN

G l0)

19

16

SOUTH FLORIDA Collegiate League

Player Team
Dominic DiCaprio Del Ray Beach

NORTHWOODS Collegiate League
Player Team
Gavin Johnson Rockford

VALLEY BASEBALL League
Player Team
Brandt Frazier Charlottesville

Cal Ripken Baseball League
Player Team
Khevin Brewer D.C. Grays

PERFECT GAME Collegiate League
Pitcher Team
Nick Silber Albany

G
16

w o

G
3

ERA
12.27

AVG.
.100
.303
.300

AVG.
.250

ERA
1.80
491
4.71
8.68

ERA
1.87

AVG.
.155

AVG.
.158

ERA
1.77

AVG.
.206

AVG.
.254

AVG.
231

AVG.
273

ERA
0.00

W-L

AB
40
66
90

AB
64

W-L
1-0
1-1
3-0
0-0

W-L

AB
58

AB
57

1-0

AB
34

AB
59

AB
26

AB
11

W-L
0-0

=0

=0

IP
3.2

20
27

IP
15.0
18.1
21.0
9.1

IP
24.0

IP
25.1

o T

W T

IP
7.0

S

RBI

RBI
10

11
16
25
14

RBI
10

RBI

RBI

o T

o1 0

N 0

ER

10
11

(S2vs)
[o9)

ORrRFkLT

SO

12
24

SO
41

SB



