2016 Rice Owls Summer Ball Update

Rice baseball players are staying busy this summer playing in a host of collegiate leagues across the country. Here's a weekly look at the Owls' individual results listed by their respective teams.

July 17, 2016

INTERNATIONAL Pitcher Glenn Otto	Team Team USA	G 5	ERA 12.27	W-L 0-1	SV 0	IP 3.2	H 6	R 5	ER 5	BB 5	SO 5
CAPE COD League Player Team G AVG. AB R H RBI 2B 3B HR SE											SB
Ryan Chandler	Falmouth	15	.100	40	6	4	5	0	0	1	2
Tristan Gray	Falmouth	18	.303	66	12	20	7	6	0	1	1
Ford Proctor	Hyannis	24	.300	90	8	27	3	4	0	0	2
CALIFORNIA Collegiate League											
Player	Team	G	AVG. .250	AB	R	H	RBI	2B	3B	HR	SB
Kendall Jefferies	Neptune Beach	16		64	8	16	10	3	0	0	4
Pitcher Zach Esquivel Evan Kravetz Nick Orewiler Brent Schwarz	Team Santa Barbara Neptune Beach Neptune Beach Neptune Beach	G 4 - 5 4	ERA 1.80 4.91 4.71 8.68	W-L 1-0 1-1 3-0 0-0	SV 0 0 0 0	1 P 15.0 18.1 21.0 9.1	H 11 16 25 14	R 4 10 11 12	ER 3 10 11 9	BB 3 7 3 3	SO 9 12 24 5
TEXAS Collegiate League											
Pitcher	Team	G	ERA	W-L	SV	IP	H	R	ER	BB	SO
Willy Amador	Brazos Valley	5	1.87	5-0	0	24.0	12	8	5	8	41
Player	Team	G	AVG. .155	AB	R	H	RBI	2B	3B	HR	SB
Cody Staab	The Woodlands	21		58	8	9	3	0	0	0	4
HAMPTONS Collegiate League											
Player	Team	G	AVG.	AB	R	H	RBI	2B	3B	HR	SB
Rodrigo Duluc	North Fork	19	.158	57	8	9	5	0	1	1	2
Pitcher	Team	G	ERA	W-L	SV	IP	H	R	ER	BB	SO
Ben Schragger	Shelter Island	16	1.77	1-0	2	25.1	22	6	5	6	37
SOUTH FLORIDA Collegiate League											
Player	Team	G	AVG. .206	AB	R	H	RBI	2B	3B	HR	SB
Dominic DiCaprio	Del Ray Beach	16		34	4	7	3	2	0	1	1
NORTHWOODS Collegiate League											
Player	Team	G	AVG. .254	AB	R	H	RBI	2B	3B	HR	SB
Gavin Johnson	Rockford	17		59	8	15	10	2	0	1	0
VALLEY BASEBALL League											
Player	Team	G	AVG. .231	AB	R	H	RBI	2B	3B	HR	SB
Brandt Frazier	Charlottesville	10		26	1	6	1	2	0	0	0
Cal Ripken Baseball League											
Player	Team	G	AVG. .273	AB	R	H	RBI	2B	3B	HR	SB
Khevin Brewer	D.C. Grays	3		11	1	3	1	1	0	0	1
PERFECT GAME Collegiate League											
Pitcher	Team	G	ERA	W-L	SV	IP	H	R	ER	BB	SO
Nick Silber	Albany	3	0.00	0-0	0	7.0	8	2	0	1	9